
Introducing CLASSIC® Embellishment Papers: an exquisite, uncoated paper 

meticulously crafted and approved by popular digital embellishment manufacturers. 

As the demand for uncoated paper continues to rise, meet it head-on with uncompromising 

solutions. CLASSIC® Embellishment Papers upholds the unparalleled quality 

synonymous with NEENAH. No underprint required.

neenahpaper.com
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Please look for 
FSC® certified products

UNCOATED PAPER FOR DIGITAL EMBELLISHMENT

NEENAH GREEN

FSC® CERTIFIED
All CLASSIC® EMBELLISH-
MENT PAPERS papers meet 
the mark of responsible 
forestry.

SMARTWAY CERTIFIED
U.S. EPA SmartWay 
Transport Partnership 
ensures environmentally 
responsible delivery of 
our products.

Solar White
Available in Smooth & Eggshell
97 Brightness

Printable across multiple print technologies, including HP Indigo, 
Production Inkjet, offset, and toner.

CLASSIC® Embellishment Papers

PRINTERS 

APPLICATION

Finish Weight/gsm InchesCaliper Item #

19 x 13

20.75 x 29.5 

23 x 29

26 x 40

14.5

16

17

483 x 330

527 x 749 

584 x 737

660 x 1016

109.24

271

295

460

109.24

271

295

460

125

n/a

n/a

n/a

500

250

300

200

10029

10030

10085

10031

10032

10033

10086

10035

115C/311 gsm

115C/311 gsm

134C/363 gsm

Sheets
/Package

Sheets
/Carton

Millimeters
M 

Weight

Smooth 
Digital

Eggshell 
Digital

Smooth 
Digital

Bold numbers indicate grain direction

19 x 13

20.75 x 29.5

23 x 29

26 x 40

483 x 330

527 x 749 

584 x 737

660 x 1016

GREETING 
CARDS

INVITATIONS
& 

ANNOUNCEMENTS

MAGAZINE 
COVER

PHOTO 
BOOK

LUXURY 
PACKAGING

127.3

315

344

536

125

n/a

n/a

n/a

500

250

250

200

500

250

250

200

10036

10037

10087

10038


