



UNCOATED PAPER FOR DIGITAL EMBELLISHMENT

## **SOLUTIONS WITHOUT COMPROMISE**

Introducing CLASSIC® Embellishment Papers: an exquisite, uncoated paper meticulously crafted and approved by popular digital embellishment manufacturers.

As the demand for uncoated paper continues to rise, meet it head-on with uncompromising solutions. CLASSIC® Embellishment Papers upholds the unparalleled quality synonymous with NEENAH. No underprint required.



neenahpaper.com





# **CLASSIC**<sup>®</sup> Embellishment Papers

UNCOATED PAPER FOR DIGITAL EMBELLISHMENT

### Solar White

Available in **Smooth** & **Eggshell** 97 Brightness

#### **CLASSIC®** Embellishment Papers

Finish	Weight/gsm	Caliper	Inches	Millimeters	M Weight	Sheets /Package	Sheets /Carton	ltem #
Smooth Digital	115C/311 gsm	14.5	19 x <b>13</b>	483 x <b>330</b>	109.24	125	500	10029
			20.75 x <b>29.5</b>	527 x <b>749</b>	271	n/a	250	10030
			23 x <b>29</b>	584 x <b>737</b>	295	n/a	300	10085
			26 x <b>40</b>	660 x <b>1016</b>	460	n/a	200	10031
Eggshell Digital	115C/311 gsm	16	19 x <b>13</b>	483 x <b>330</b>	109.24	125	500	10032
			20.75 x <b>29.5</b>	527 x <b>749</b>	271	n/a	250	10033
			23 x <b>29</b>	584 x <b>737</b>	295	n/a	250	10086
			26 x <b>40</b>	660 x <b>1016</b>	460	n/a	200	10035
Smooth Digital	134C/363 gsm	17	19 x <b>13</b>	483 x <b>330</b>	127.3	125	500	10036
			20.75 x <b>29.5</b>	527 x <b>749</b>	315	n/a	250	10037
			23 x <b>29</b>	584 x <b>737</b>	344	n/a	250	10087
			26 x <b>40</b>	660 x <b>1016</b>	536	n/a	200	10038

**Bold numbers** indicate grain direction

#### **PRINTERS**

Printable across multiple print technologies, including HP Indigo, Production Inkjet, offset, and toner.

#### **APPLICATION**







INVITATIONS &
ANNOUNCEMENTS



MAGAZINE COVER



PHOTO BOOK



LUXURY PACKAGING

#### **NEENAH GREEN**



FSC® CERTIFIED
All CLASSIC® EMBELLISHMENT PAPERS papers meet
the mark of responsible
forestry.



**SMARTWAY CERTIFIED** U.S. EPA SmartWay Transport Partnership ensures environmentally responsible delivery of our products.















FSC® certified products